 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Commercial Highbay
Features
 Well suitable for Aesthetically demanding
spaces
 *UGR<19(Commercial version)
 Pro version 160lm/W (without reflector)

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension (mm)
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
BAY=Bay Light 80W
120W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
PW=5700 ±350K
CN=
Commercial version
HC=
High efficiency
commercial version
WH as standard
Non-dimmable as
standard
-D= 1-10V
-DL=Dali dimmable
*Standard finishing comes in White, for other finishing color please specify when place the order.
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-BAY-80W-XW-CN 80W 3000K/4000K/5700K 10400 lm 90° D410*289 mm
SL-BAY-120W-XW-CN 120W 3000K/4000K/5700K 15600 lm 90° D410*289 mm
SL-BAY-80W-XW-HC 80W 3000K/4000K/5700K 12800 lm 90° D410*289 mm
SL-BAY-120W-XW-HC 120W 3000K/4000K/5700K 19200 lm 90° D410*289 mm
*XW: WW 3000K /NW 4000K /PW5700K
*Default lumen output is based on 4000K, for 3000K lumen will be around 10% lower.
 Lighting Up a New World